Doc. no.CA2*-OM0071P-B
PRODUCT NAME
Air cylinder
MODEL / Series / Product Number
Ｃ＊Ａ２＊（Ｆ）４０＆１００－＊Ｚ
Ｃ＊Ａ２＊４０＆１００（ＴＮ/ＴＦ）－＊Ｚ
Ｃ＊Ａ２＊４０＆１００－＊Ｚ－ＸＣ７
Ｃ＊Ａ２＊４０＆１００－＊Ｚ－ＸＣ２２

 φ40 φ50 φ63 φ80 φ100
Seal kit
no.
CA2-40Z-PS CA2-50Z-PS CA2-63Z-PS CA2-80Z-PS CA2-100Z-PS
Contents
of the
seal kit
Rod seal 1 pc
Piston seal 1 pc
Cushion seal 2 pc
Cylinder tube gasket 2 pc
   Note) Seal kits include grease pack.
Grease pack part number: GR-S-010(10g) , GR-S-020 (20g)
B
 Wear ring number
φ40 C1A040-07-305B
φ50 C1A050-07-306B
φ63 C1A063-07-307B
φ80 C1A080-07-308B
φ100 C1A100-07-309B
！C a u t i o n
 The seal is not delivered in sealed packaging for storage independently, so
it must be used within 1 year.
3-3-2. Storage of seals